May 24 2024 (21:30) India Rail Info 1

Chhapra - Mumbai LTT Festival Special/05101XXX - COVR - NER
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to KYN/Kalyan Junction
31h 7m - 1821 km - 17 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 CPR  |Chhapra Junction 17:35 0 | 0 73 |58 |NER
2 Sv Siwan Junction 18:25 18:30 5m |3 |1 61 77 |69 |NER
3 BTT Bhatni Junction 19:08 19:13 5m |3 |1 110 |57 |77 |NER
4  |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 19:35 19:40 5m (2 |1 131 |37 |78 |NER
5 |GKP |Gorakhpur junction 21:00 21:15 15m |0 |1 180 |58 |84 |NER
6 |BST |Basti 22:21 22:24 3m |1 |1 243 (74 |91 [NER
7 MUR |Mankapur Junction 23:13 23:18 5m |0 |1 304 |28 |[106 |[NER
8 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |00:40 00:45 5m |0 (2 |341 |17 |98 |NR
9 FD Faizabad Junction 01:10 01:15 5m [0 |2 348 |47 NR
10 [SLN  [Sultanpur Junction 02:31 02:33 2m [0 (2 |407 |41 |95 |NR
11 [(MBDP [MBDD Pratapgarh 03:31 03:33 2m |0 |2 |447 |32 |97 |NR

Junction
12 |PRYJ |Prayagrajjunction 05:25 05:30 5m [0 |2 506 (88 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
13 |[FTP Fatehpur 06:50 06:52 2m |3 |2 623 |69 |114 |NCR
14 |CNB [Kanpur Central 08:00 08:05 5m 2 701 |67 |127 |NCR
15 |[ORAI [Orai 09:40 09:42 2m |0 |2 |807 |56 |141 |NCR
16 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 11:45 11:55 10m [0 |2 [921 [69 (258 |NCR
17 |BPL |BhopalJunction 16:10 16:20 10m |0 |2 1213 |53 |405 |WCR
18 |[ET Itarsi Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |0 |2 1305 (72 [329 |WCR
19 |KNW [Khandwa Junction 20:42 20:45 3m [0 |2 1488 |71 |302 |CR
20 |(BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:30 22:35 5m [0 |2 1612 |77 |205 |CR
21 [MMR |Manmad Junction 00:58 01:00 2m (0 |3 1796 |77 CR
22 |NK Nashik Road 01:57 02:00 3m |0 |3 1869 |56 |551 |CR
23 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 04:22 04:25 3m [0 |3 (200132 (9 |CR
24 |LTT Mumbai LTT 05:30 0 |3 ]2036 |- 6 |[CR

May 24 2024 (21:30) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



